eiko.com1
Rev. 05/07/25
©2025 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Dr Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
H I G H L I G H T S

• Corridor
• Office
• School
• Hospitality
• Retail
A P P L I C A T I O N S
AGES
B B U  F O R  1 4 ”  M O D E L  ( N O  S E N S O R )
LED FLUSH MOUNT
DAMP
LOCATION
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W A T T S  ( W ) L U M E N S  ( l m ) C R I C C T  ( K ) V O LT A G E
( V )
15632 FMAGE-12-PS16-8FCCT-D 12" 16/14/12 1,360/1,190/1,020
≥80 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 12015633 FMAGE-14-PS22-8FCCT-D 14" 22/18/15 1,870/1,530/1,280
15634 FMAGE-16-PS24-8FCCT-D 16" 24/21/18 2,040/1,785/1,530
With Motion Sensor
15843 FMAGE-14-22W-8FCCT-MS 14" 22 1,870 ≥80 2700/3000/3500/4000/5000 120
Emergency Battery
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N  S I Z E
15845 FMAGE-14-BBU Battery Back Up for Flush Mount Ages 14” without motion sensor
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R
M O D E L S I Z E - W A T T S - C C T - V O LT A G E
FMAGE - - 8FCCT -
FMAGE